APPLICATION ANI					4.000	ONE OF	PAGES
TO OWNER: Town of Watertown		PROJECT:		APPLICATION NO: 00		istribution	to:
Town Hall 149 Main Street		CUNNIFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL		PERIOD TO: 1/3	31/2021		
Watertown, MA 02472		HOSMER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL		PROJECT NOS.: 16	511.00/1612.00		
FROM CONTRACTOR: Brait Builders Corp.		VIA ARCHITECT: AI3 Architects, LLC				CONTR	RACTOR
	wood Road		26 Boston Post Rd	CONTRA CT DATE	-		
Marshii	eld, MA 02050	V	Vayland, MA 01778	CONTRACT DATE:	MA 1 20, 2020 -		
CONTRACT FOR: NEW CUNN	IFF ELEMENTARY SCHH	OL AND NEW HOSMER					
CONTRACTOR'S AF	PPLICATION FOR	PAYMENT	The undersigned Contractor mation and belief the Work				
Application is made for payment, as	ith the contract.	in accordance with the Cor	tract Documents, that	all amounts have	been pa	id by the	
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document	G703, is attached.		Contractor for Work for w ments received from the C	hich previous Certificate	es for Payment we t navment shown	re issued herein is	now due
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM		\$94,955,000.00	CONTRACTOR: Brait Buil		t payment shown	11010111110	110 11 1110
2. Net change by Change Orders		\$553,783.99	Rosed	Russ	Date:	25	2021
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 ±2)		\$95,508,783.99	By:	Lobert Brait		2/5/2021	
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE(Column G on G703)			State of: Massachuse				
		\$43,518,517.87	County of: Plymouth				
5. RETAINAGE:			Subscribed and sworn to befor	e			
			me this 5 day of	February 20	130		
Total in Columns I on Continuation Sheets			<i>J</i> , 0.	February 20 Johnson Kartten	1		
			Notary Public: Kaitlin A.	Johnson Kartten	a Journ	,	
			My Commission expires: Oc	tober 25, 2024			
			ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT				
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE			In accordance with the Con	tract Documents, based	on on-site observat	ions and	the data
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)			comprising this application	n, the Architect certifie	es to the Owner that	to the be	est of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT		000 101 006 00	Architect's knowledge, info				
(Line 6 from prior Certificate)			\$33,184,806.07 quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Docu \$8,157,785,03 is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.			nd the Co	ntractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE		\$8,157,785.03			ino	155 505	
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE			AMOUNT CERTIFIED		-	.157.785.	.03
(Line 3 less Line 6) \$54,166,192.89			(Attach explanation if amount all figures on this Application				
	\$34,100,172.07		att figures on this Application conform to the amount certifie		neet that are changed	10	
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY	ADDITIONS	DEDUCTIONS	ARCHITECT: Ai3 Architec	NEC.			
Total changes approved in	P552 702 00	¢0.00	By:		Date:		
previous months by Owner	\$553,783.99	\$0.00	Daren Sawver			2/5/2021	-

\$0.00

\$0.00 \$553,783.99

\$0.00

\$553,783.99

Total approved this Month

NET CHANGES by Change Order

Daren Sawyer

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.